
St. Teresa's RC Church

56

65

73

60

75

66

52

46

N

St. Teresa's PS

C21
3 T

ull
yh

er
ro

n R
oa

d

19
0m

54
m

C213 Tullyherron Road

U5032 Tullyherron Road

NO. REVISION DATE

Project:

TRACED

Drg. No.

FILE NO.

Scales:

DRAWN

Title:

APPROVED

DESIGNED

CHECKED

Date:

Date:

Date:

Based upon the Ordnance Survey of Northern
Ireland 1:1000 scale map with the permission of the
Director and Chief Executive
© Crown Copyright
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown
Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil
proceedings

Southern Division
Marlborough House

Central Way
Craigavon
BT64 1AD

Telephone: 0200 300 7892

C:\Users\1325971\Pictures\DFI LOGO (2).jpg

13/08/25DB

08/08/25DB

1:1250 @ A3

DFI/R/ND/IN1/25/10936/L01

St. Teresa's PS
Legislation Layout

DFI Roads Southern Division
Safer Routes to School

Part Time 20mph at Schools 2025-26

Key:
20mph flashing signs /
National speed limit signs
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